24
	 Part #	 Model 	  Watts 	  Vmp 	  Imp 	 Voc	 Isc 	 Dimensions	 Weight
	 126003SC3-6	 SC3–6V 	 3.0 	 9.34 	 0.30 	 11.2 	 0.33 	 9.4 x 5.6 	 0.6
	 126003SC3-12	 SC3–12V 	 3.0 	 18.7 	 0.15 	 22.4 	 0.16 	 9.4 x 5.6 	 0.6
	 126006SC6-6	 SC6–6V 	 6.0 	 9.34  	 0.61 	 11.2 	 0.65	 9.4 x 9.4 	 1.0
	 126006SC6-12	 SC6–12V 	 6.0 	 18.7	 0.30 	 22.4 	 0.33 	 9.4 x 9.4 	 1.0
	 126012SC12-6	 SC12–6V 	 12.0 	 9.34  	 1.28	 11.2 	 1.37 	 13.3 x 11.7 	 2.0
	 126012SC12-12	 SC12–12V 	 12.0 	 18.7	 0.62 	 22.4 	 0.66 	 13.3 x 11.7 	 2.0
	 126018SC18	 SC18 	 18.0 	 18.7 	 0.93 	 22.4 	 0.99 	 13.3 x 16.6 	 2.8
	 126024SC24	 SC24 	 24.0	 18.7 	 1.24 	 22.4 	 1.32 	 13.3 x 21.2 	 3.7
Solar Modules
SolCharger Modules
SolCharger modules, available in rated output power from 3W to 24W, operate
DC loads with small to moderate energy requirements. Lightweight and durable,